Dr. Casey Corkum
3  Uninsured Services Fee Guide G

|P_§ 3 6 5 Individual Family*

$105 $180

Uninsured Services Covered by the PS365 Annual Plan

Senior (65+) Senior Couple (65+)

$80

Pay-As-You-Go Fee

Notes, Forms and Certificates

Back To Work, School or Daycare Form

Children's Aid Society Clearance Medical Certificate for Prospective Foster Parents

Massage, Orthotics, Physiotherapy, and Chiropractic Notes
Pre-Employment Certificate of Fitness

Revenue Canada Federal Disability Tax Credit Certificate
Sick Note

Short-Term Disability Form

Travel Cancellation Certificate

Death Certificate for Life Insurance

Fitness Club Form

Weight Loss Commercial Program Form

Volunteer Form

EI Disability or Maternity Certificate

$30
$55
$25
$50
$50
$20
$60
$40
$55
$35
$35
$27
$35

Diagnosis, Counseling, and Treatment

Prescription Renewal Without Visit (at Physician Discretion)

Administration Of Vaccinations/Shots for Immunizations Not Covered Under OHIP

Other Services

Transfer of Medical Records (Electronic or Fax)

Medical Advice via Email or Secure Message (per encounter)

Missed or Cancellation of Appointment (Without 24 Hrs Notice by Phone)
Replacement of Immunization Certificate

Replacement of Lost/Misplaced Prescription, Requisitions for Tests

Uninsured Services Not Covered by the PS365 Annual Fee Plan

Driver's Medical Examination and/or Reports

Physical Requested by a Third Party

TB Skin Testing, When Not for Medical Necessity (1 Step / 2 Step)
Travel Advice

Insurance Forms

Legal Reports or Letters at Patients Request

Appointment Without Valid OHIP Coverage

Liquid Nitrogen (Benign Lesions, Warts)

$20
$15 / per shot

$35 - $50
$15
$45
$20
$20

Pay-As-You-Go Fee

$155
$130

$15/ %30
$75

OMA Rate

OMA Rate

$40 - $150

$35 - $50

$120

PS365 Coverage

L0 0 X

ASAN

1/ year

D NN NI

PS365 Discount
$60 off

*Includes children under age 18, or in school full-time to age 25 - All others enrol as indlividuals. This list follows guidelines recommended by the Ontario
Medlical Association. Please note that this list is not exhaustive, and all fees are subject to change without notice.



