

Dr. Casey Corkum Uninsured Services Fee Guide





Individual	Family*	Senior (65+)	Senior Couple (65+)
\$105	\$180	\$80	\$120

Uninsured Services Covered by the PS365 Annual Plan	Pay-As-You-Go Fee	PS365 Coverage			
Notes, Forms and Certificates					
Back To Work, School or Daycare Form	\$30	✓			
Children's Aid Society Clearance Medical Certificate for Prospective Foster Parents	\$55	✓			
Massage, Orthotics, Physiotherapy, and Chiropractic Notes	\$25	✓			
Pre-Employment Certificate of Fitness	\$50	✓			
Revenue Canada Federal Disability Tax Credit Certificate	\$50	✓			
Sick Note	\$20	✓			
Short-Term Disability Form	\$60	✓			
Travel Cancellation Certificate	\$40	✓			
Death Certificate for Life Insurance	\$55	✓			
Fitness Club Form	\$35	✓			
Weight Loss Commercial Program Form	\$35	✓			
Volunteer Form	\$27	✓			
EI Disability or Maternity Certificate	\$35	✓			
Diagnosis, Counseling, and Treatment					
Prescription Renewal Without Visit (at Physician Discretion)	\$20	✓			
Administration Of Vaccinations/Shots for Immunizations Not Covered Under OHIP	\$15 / per shot	✓			
Other Services					
Transfer of Medical Records (Electronic or Fax)	\$35 - \$50	✓			
Medical Advice via Email or Secure Message (per encounter)	\$15	✓			
Missed or Cancellation of Appointment (Without 24 Hrs Notice by Phone)	\$45	✓ 1 / year			
Replacement of Immunization Certificate	\$20	✓			
Replacement of Lost/Misplaced Prescription, Requisitions for Tests	\$20	✓			

Uninsured Services Not Covered by the PS365 Annual Fee Plan	Pay-As-You-Go Fee	PS365 Discount
Driver's Medical Examination and/or Reports	\$155	\$60 off
Physical Requested by a Third Party	\$130	
TB Skin Testing, When Not for Medical Necessity (1 Step / 2 Step)	\$15 / \$30	
Travel Advice	\$75	
Insurance Forms	OMA Rate	
Legal Reports or Letters at Patients Request	OMA Rate	
Appointment Without Valid OHIP Coverage	\$40 - \$150	
Liquid Nitrogen (Benign Lesions, Warts)	\$35 - \$50	

*Includes children under age 18, or in school full-time to age 25 - All others enrol as individuals. This list follows guidelines recommended by the Ontario Medical Association. Please note that this list is not exhaustive, and all fees are subject to change without notice.